<u>**</u>

TOTAL 10. 720 - BATTONIA ALLO GALLO (MILITALIA II CO. POLITO).	
NN	15911
	Vol. MOO Page
ASHLEY_NICOLE A. BROWNING	S ^r .
2904 Front St	
Klamath Falls, Or 97601 200	IAY -3 MI II: 06
ASHLEY-NICOLE A. BROWNING	
2904 Front Street	
Klamath Falls, Or 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	
	SPACE RESERVED ON
After recording return to theme Address ZPO: ASHLEY-NICOLE A. BROWNING	FOR ty. RECORDER'S USE
2904 FrontiSt.	State of Oregon, County of Klamath ixed.
Klamath Falls, Or 97601	Recorded 05/03/00, at 1/106 a m.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): ASHLEY-NICOLE A. BROWNING	In Vol. M00 Page 15911
	Linda Smith,
2904 Front St	County Clerk Fee\$ 2/2 eputy.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	
	INTC 1396 - 1816
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	ASHLEY-NICOLE A, BROWNING WHO ACQUIRED TITLE
AS ASHLELY-NICOLE A. BROWNING	·,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	ter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
ASHLEY-NICOLE A. BROWNING	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- ny way appertaining, situated in County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	iny way appertaining, situated inCounty,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
	E 5, OF RUNNING Y RESORT, ACCORDING TO THE
	HE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH
COUNTY, OREGON,	
,	
THIS DEED BEING RECORDED TO CORRECT	r vesting,
AMERITITLE, has recorded this	only '
and since which the manufacture of the manufacture	ufficienC
Instrument by request as an accombation and has not examined it for regularity and so and has not examined in the title to any real B	HABERY
and has not examined it for regulating and samp real property or as to its effect upon the title to any real property or as to its effect the described therein.	
or as to its effect upon the that may be described therein.	
	
	4.
·	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the x the whole (indicate	
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, i	·
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be	
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	/ 1
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be significant to be significant.	ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	THE THE REST
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	CRIBED IN WHALL / MC/
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A	AND REGU. A CHI EV-NIT COI E DECENTRIC
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH	E PENSUN
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	OVED USES
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OPPRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	IN FUNES!

STATE OF OREGON, Coun	ty ofKLAMATH) ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on,	
by ASHLEY-NICOLE A. BROWNING	
. 91.11 91.1 1	acknowledged before me on Soturday 22, 2000,
by Harry Hitmure	OFFICIAL SEAL
as	HOLLY HOLMSERG
of	COMMISSION NO. 056604
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 11, 2000
01.00	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires Oug 11, 2000